# Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

12	No site bills	-		-							
reg	ister		-1534	_		- sit	e bills		,		
Company Name:		A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Cia			terbina esta consensa esta	1111	0.22			
THE REAL PROPERTY.	ne of Contractor	+	MRMUE	>	Site			LGI	yr_		
-	ure of work	T	Loupate	° 1	Zair	L					
					J						
-	rk done		om Date	1.	9.2	V	To Date	3 10	10.1		
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block n	Ю.	Qty.	Rat	THE OWNER OF THE OWNER,	Unit	Am	ount	Contractor		
1.	The state of the s	THE ST	-	-		-	-		bill no		
2.	C-501 chipp	ing			00/-		0 2	560/	-		
3.	REC. Glada		7718	1.	75/	SK	13	524/-	-		
4.	Layon ping						_				
5.	lowing								-		
6.	U.B. Libitate &	ling	20	<u>_</u>	0/-	Nlo'	1 80	0 [=			
7.	C-701 Floot	_/			•	,					
8.	talce certific	$\mathcal{A}$	. 7	660		No }	180	0/-			
9.	المحمد إستام	dif						1.			
10.							-	/			
11.	T	otal									
	equired		ES MNO.	- T	CCCL	***	122	62H/			
The Control of the Co		-				ill requ		O YES 1			
	urement &		equired		Measurement & estimate sheet:			Buclosed			
	O no.	LI IA	ot required		PO/WO date:			□ Not en	closed		
Remu	ries ·	-									
- CAITION					-						
			· ·								
		owid;cat4			10-07-0						
pprov	ved by Project Man	ager	Approv	ed by	Design	Team	App	roved by I	M.D.		
ate:	11,60.2	JN.	Date:	Date:				Date:			
ign:	(AV)	/	Sign:	Sign:			Sign	1			
-		-	-		-						

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for cartifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



						O NO.	Calc.	Date:	Contractor:	vvoik Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
		Flat 301	Upper basment	slab electrical condcting	C Block	Item Head	11.10.22	Rajshekar	Tirupati Raju	C-block flats Electrical works	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapurLLP	
	laise ceiling wiring	folso solitore del	tube lights from	st and 2nd between B and C Live	501 metal box fixing	Item Description				rks			
	ω	20.00	//28.00	1.00	4 00	0							
	rooms	nos	sft	S,ON	Units								
	600	40.00	1.75	6500.00	Rate								
22624.00	1800.00	800.00	13524.00	6500.00	Amount					Sign:	Approved by:		
											Ramprasad		

S No.	MEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: N Project: G Work Description: G Contractor: T Prepared By Date: 1
Item Head C Block 2nd slab Upper basment Flat 301	MRMallapurLLP Gulmohar Residency C-block flats Electrical works Tirupati Raju Rajshekar 11.10.22
Item Description 501 metal box fixing slab electrical condcting tube lights fixing false ceiling wiring	al works
A Length 1.00 1.00	
B Width 1.00	
C Height 1.00 1.00	
D Nos 1.00 1.00 20	Approve Sign:
E= AxBxCx Quantity 35.00 9073.00	oved by:
XD F Vunits No's No's Sft 20 nos 3 nos	Ramprasad
G=Sum of E Item Head Total	ă.

## Bill for Labour Charges

Tirupati Raju Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 11.10.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at C-block .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done, wiring, lights fixing Work.  Total Amount = 22,624/-  Work done from date 1-09-2022. to date 10-10-22	Rs. 9049/-

Amount in words :Nine thousand and fourty nine Rupees Only.

Sign: Raju

#### **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

#### Tirupati Raju Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 11.10.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at C-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done, wiring, lights fixing Work.  Total Amount = 22,624/- Work done from date 1-09-2022. to date 10-10-22	Rs. 9049/-

Amount in words :Nine thousand and fourty nine Rupees Only.

Sign: Poll

### Allowance for Consumables

Tirupati Raju Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 11.10.22

In favor of:

MRMall apur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Slab electrical conducting work done at C-block .

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards electrical conducting work done, wiring, lights fixing Work.  Total Amount = 22,624/-  Work done from date 1-09-2022. to date 10-10-22	Rs. 4524/-

Amount in words: four thousand five hundred and twenty four Rupees Only.

Sign: Roj